

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31001/2008

GUNDAMMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Biji Rajesh,Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel appearing for the respondent seeks further time
to file counter affidavit. Two adjournments were already
granted. Hence no further time can be granted.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar