

J
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31001/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2007 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MSA No. 97/2007

GUNDAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

Parties are permitted to file additional
documents.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master